N oo o A WN R

(o]

10

11

12

13
14

15

ALVERDISCOTT & HUNTSHAW PARISH COUNCIL
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

To be held on Wednesday 11" May 2022
at Huntshaw Hall at 7:30pm

AGENDA

Apologies for absence

To elect a Chairman

To elect a Vice Chairman

Statement from the Chairman

To approve revised Standing Orders
Ratification of decisions since September 2021

Questions from the public Attendees are reminded that the time allowed for each
member of the public is 3 minutes and the total time allowed is 15 minutes

To consider and approve the minutes of the meeting held on 9" March
Matters arising from the above minutes not covered by this agenda

To consider nominations of council representatives

Planning -

11.1  Applications

11.2  Permissions granted

11.3  Refusals advised

11.4  Any other planning matters

Reports -

11.1  Visiting County Councillor

11.2  Visiting District Councillor

To approve draft Parish Council accounts and return for year ended 31°" March 2022
Finance

13.1 Schedule of payments

13.2  Financial Officer’s report

Date of next meeting



