ALVERDISCOTT & HUNTSHAW PARISH COUNCIL ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

To be held on Wednesday 11th May 2022 at Huntshaw Hall at 7:30pm

AGENDA

1	Apolo	Apologies for absence	
2	To elect a Chairman		
3	To elect a Vice Chairman		
4	Stater	Statement from the Chairman	
5	То арі	approve revised Standing Orders	
6	Ratific	fication of decisions since September 2021	
7		uestions from the public Attendees are reminded that the time allowed for each ember of the public is 3 minutes and the total time allowed is 15 minutes	
8	To cor	consider and approve the minutes of the meeting held on 9 th March	
9	Matte	tters arising from the above minutes not covered by this agenda	
10	To cor	o consider nominations of council representatives	
11	Planning -		
	11.1	Applications	
	11.2	Permissions granted	
	11.3	Refusals advised	
	11.4	Any other planning matters	
12	Reports -		
	11.1	Visiting County Councillor	
	11.2	Visiting District Councillor	
13	То арі	o approve draft Parish Council accounts and return for year ended 31st March 2022	
14	Finance		
	13.1	Schedule of payments	
	13.2	Financial Officer's report	
15	Date o	Date of next meeting	